APRIL SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

31/3/2023

1/4/2023

2/4/2023

3/4/2023

4/4/2023

5/4/2023

6/4/2023

7/4/2023

8/4/2023

9/4/2023

Sisters: Season 1 - Premiere

RuPaul's Drag Race: Season 15, Episode 14

RuPaul's Drag Race Untucked: Season 15, Episode 14 - Final
The Commuter

Any Questions For Ben?

Line of Duty: Season 6

Hidden Away

Lassie Come Home

My Little Pony: The Movie
The Art Of War

The Circus: Season 8, Episode 6 - Midseason Finale
Drag Race Sverige (Sweden): Season 1, Episode 5
Drag Race Sverige (Sweden) Untucked: Season 1, Episode 5

The Kill List
Under the Same Roof

Wu-Tang: An American Saga: Season 3, Episode 10 - Final
Zog & The Flying Doctors
The Snail and the Whale

Lucky Hank: Season 1, Episode 4
Flack: Season 1 & 2
Language Lessons

The Portable Door - Premiere

Bel Air: Season 2, Episode 7

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 3, Episode 4

Drag Race Belgique (Belgium): Season 1, Episode 8 - Final

RuPaul's Drag Race: Season 15, Episode 15
The Animal (2001)

The Year of Fury
Willy's Wonderland



10/4/2023

11/4/2023

12/4/2023

13/4/2023

14/4/2023

15/4/2023

16/4/2023

17/4/2023

18/4/2023

19/4/2023

20/4/2023

21/4/2023

Drag Race Sverige (Sweden): Season 1, Episode 6
Drag Race Sverige (Sweden) Untucked: Season 1, Episode 6
The Taking Of Pelham 12 3

Disturbing the Peace
Wife And Husband
Sicilian Ghost Story

The Biggest Little Farm
The Cover

Lucky Hank: Season 1, Episode 5
Lucy the Human Chimp

Bel Air: Season 2, Episode 8
Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 3, Episode 5
Blindspotting: Season 2, Episodes 1 & 2 - Premiere

RuPaul's Drag Race: Season 15, Episode 16 - Final
The Spongebob Movie: Sponge Out Of Water
Black Hawk Down

Close Encounters Of The Third Kind (Director's Cut)
Comedy Queen

Drag Race Sverige (Sweden): Season 1, Episode 6
Drag Race Sverige (Sweden) Untucked: Season 1, Episode 6
Drag Race Espaina: Season 3, Episode 1 - Premiere

All American: Season 5, Episode 16
| Was A Dreamer

Nordic By Nature
The Trouble with You
Belushi

Totally Completely Fine: Season 1 - Premiere
Lucky Hank: Season 1, Episode 6
Honour: Season 1

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 3, Episode 6
Blindspotting: Season 2, Episode 3
Bel Air: Season 2, Episode 9



22/4/2023

23/4/2023

24/4/2023

25/4/2023

26/4/2023

27/4/2023

28/4/2023

29/4/2023

30/4/2023

Love Songs For Tough Guys
Sweet Dreams (Fai bei sogni)
Vanguard

Underworld (2003)

Underworld Evolution
Underworld: Rise Of The Lycans
Underworld Awakening
Underworld: Blood Wars

The Good Girls

From: Season 2, Episode 1 - Premiere

Drag Race Sverige (Sweden): Season 1, Episode 8 - Final

Drag Race Sverige (Sweden) Untucked: Season 1, Episode 8 - Final
Drag Race Espaia: Season 3, Episode 2

All American: Season 5, Episode 17
The Split: Season 3

Welcome to the North
Argentina
Blue Streak

Lucky Hank: Season 1, Episode 7
The Worldly Girl

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 3, Episode 7
Blindspotting: Season 2, Episode 4
Walker: Season 3, Episode 16

Bel Air: Season 2, Episode 10 - Final

She Dies Tomorrow
One Kiss

Italian Race

Don't Be Bad



Stan.
SPORT

APRIL SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

1/4/2023 Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 6
Rugby: Super W Round 2

Rugby: Shute Shield Round 1
Rugby: Hospital Challenge Cup Round 2
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 4

2/4/2023 Motorsport: IndyCar Round 2
Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 6
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 4
Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 2

Combat: PFL Round 1
3/4/2023 Motorsport: IndyCar Round 2

7/4/2023 Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 7
Rugby: Super W Round 3
Rugby: Shute Shield Round 2

8/4/2023 Motorsport: SpeedSeries Round 2
Combat: PFL Round 2
Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 7
Rugby: Super W Round 3
Rugby: Shute Shield Round 2
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 5

9/4/2023 Motorsport: SpeedSeries Round 2
Motorsport: MXGP Round 3
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 5

10/4/2023 Motorsport: MXGP Round 3
12/4/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Quarter Finals

13/4/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Quarter Finals

14/4/2023 Football: UEFA Europa League Quarter Finals
Football: UEFA Europa Conference League Quarter Finals
Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 8
Rugby: Super W Round 4
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 6



15/4/2023 Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 8
Combat: PFL Round 2
Rugby: Shute Shield Round 3
Rugby: Hospital Challenge Cup Round 3
Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 3
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 6
Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 22

16/4/2023 Motorsport: IndyCar Round 3
Motorsport: MXGP Round 4
Motorsport: Motocross Round 3
Rugby: Women’s Six Nations Round 3
Rugby: Super W Round 4
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 6
Rugby: English Premiership Round 22

17/4/2023 Motorsport: IndyCar Round 3
Motorsport: MXGP Round 4
Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 3
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 6

19/4/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Quarter Finals

20/4/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Quarter Finals

21/4/2023 Football: UEFA Europa League Quarter Finals
Football: UEFA Europa Conference League Quarter Finals
Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 9
Rugby: Super W Round 5
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 7

22/4/2023 Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 9

Rugby: Super W Round 5

Rugby: Shute Shield Round 4

Rugby: Hospital Challenge Cup Round 4
Motorsport: Formula E Round 7
Motorsport: WRC Round 4

Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 4
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 7

Rugby: English Premiership Round 23

23/4/2023 Rugby: Super W Round 5
Motorsport: Formula E Round 7
Motorsport: WRC Round 4
Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 4
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 7
Rugby: English Premiership Round 23

24/4/2023 Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 4



28/4/2023

29/4/2023

30/4/2023

Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 10

Rugby: Super Rugby Pacific Round 10
Rugby: Shute Shield Round 4

Rugby: Hospital Challenge Cup Round 4
Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 4
Rugby: Currie Cup Round 7

Motorsport: IndyCar Round 4

Rugby: Super W Semi Finals

Motorsport: Australian Superbike Championship Round 3
Motorsport: MXGP Round 5

Rugby: Women'’s Six Nations Round 4

Rugby: Currie Cup Round 7



